BSBMT

09.30

10.00

10.30

11.00

11.30

12.00

12.30

13.00

14.00

14.40

15.20

15.45

16.30

Standard Registration Fees (until 28th October): £60
(£30 for Quality Managers, Data Managers & Nurses)

BSBMT Education Day

@
.'o%

Registration and Coffee
Opening Session

Prevention of relapse in AML

Transplantation in AML and high risk MDS
including role of azacitidine pre-transplant

Coffee

Supportive Care

Living with GVHD
Pre-transplant psychological assessments

The role of vitamin D in HSCT

Lunch

CAR-T Cell Therapy
CAR-T therapy — an ICU perspective

CAR-T in myeloma

Coffee

Closing Session

Novel treatments for chronic GVHD

Close

Chair:

Chairs:

Chairs:

Chairs:

Tuesday 12t November 2019
Cavendish Conference Centre, 22 Duchess Mews, London W1G 90T

Dr Kim Orchard

Professor Robert Soiffer
Dana-Farber Cancer Institute, Boston, USA

Professor Uwe Platzbecker
University Hospital Dresden, Germany

Dr Debbie Richardson & Michelle Kenyon

Chris Lewis
London

Surabhi Chaturvedi
King’s College Hospital, London

Dr Jose Ros Soto
Anthony Nolan

Prof John Snowden & Dr Maria Gilleece

Dr Victoria Metaxa
King’s College Hospital, London

Professor Mohamad Mohty
Saint Antoine Research Centre, Paris

Dr Ram Malladi & Dr Kavita Raj

Professor Robert Soiffer
Dana-Farber Cancer Institute, Boston, USA

Late Registration Fees (from 29t" October): £80
(£50 for Quality Managers, Data Managers & Nurses)

Online registration now available at www.hartleytaylor.co.uk
For further information please contact BSBMT@hartleytaylor.co.uk or call 07900 634948 / 01296 586780

This meeting is kindly sponsored by:

. AMGEN =Y
©) Mallinckrodt ¢ MsD
@ Jazz Pharmaceuticals' @_c//yt) mytOITIOI'I'OWS

’ eurocept

() GILEAD

P WA ENNE

PHARMA & BIOTECH

neovii

The sponsors have provided funding towards the costs of this meeting but have had no input into or influence over the agenda


http://www.hartleytaylor.co.uk/
mailto:BSBMT@hartleytaylor.co.uk

