

BSBMT Education Day

Tuesday 12th November 2019

Cavendish Conference Centre, 22 Duchess Mews, London W1G 9DT

09.30	Registration and Coffee		
	Opening Session	Chair:	Dr Kim Orchard
10.00	Prevention of relapse in AML		Professor Robert Soiffer <i>Dana-Farber Cancer Institute, Boston, USA</i>
10.30	Transplantation in AML and high risk MDS including role of azacitidine pre-transplant		Professor Uwe Platzbecker University Hospital Dresden, Germany
11.00	Coffee		
	Supportive Care	Chairs:	Dr Debbie Richardson & Michelle Kenyon
11.30	Living with GVHD		Chris Lewis London
12.00	Pre-transplant psychological assessments		Surabhi Chaturvedi King's College Hospital, London
12.30	The role of vitamin D in HSCT		Dr Jose Ros Soto <i>Anthony Nolan</i>
13.00	Lunch		
	CAR-T Cell Therapy	Chairs:	Prof John Snowden & Dr Maria Gilleece
14.00	CAR-T therapy – an ICU perspective		Dr Victoria Metaxa King's College Hospital, London
14.40	CAR-T in myeloma		Professor Mohamad Mohty Saint Antoine Research Centre, Paris
15.20	Coffee		
	Closing Session	Chairs:	Dr Ram Malladi & Dr Kavita Raj
15.45	Novel treatments for chronic GVHD		Professor Robert Soiffer <i>Dana-Farber Cancer Institute, Boston, USA</i>
16.30	Close		

Standard Registration Fees (until 28th October): £60 (£30 for Quality Managers, Data Managers & Nurses)

Late Registration Fees (from 29th October): £80 (£50 for Quality Managers, Data Managers & Nurses)

Online registration now available at www.hartleytaylor.co.uk

For further information please contact <u>BSBMT@hartleytaylor.co.uk</u> or call 07900 634948 / 01296 586780

This meeting is kindly sponsored by:



















